
Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410084     RAJESH VYANKATESH NAYAK

From 23/10/2023 To 31/12/2023

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP WEALTH BUILDER

Expenses - Paid
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 938.2025/10/2023 25/10/2023
Account Opening Charges Account Opening Charges 366.6726/10/2023 26/10/2023
Custody Charges SEBI Charges for Oct 2023 0.4705/12/2023 05/12/2023
Custody Charges Custody Charges for Oct 2023 4.2405/12/2023 05/12/2023
Custody Charges Transaction Charges for Oct 2023 660.8005/12/2023 05/12/2023
Fund Accounting Charges FA Charges for Oct 2023 7.2505/12/2023 05/12/2023
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 3.9811/12/2023 11/12/2023
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 34.2812/12/2023 12/12/2023

2,015.89Total Expenses - Paid
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Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410084     RAJESH VYANKATESH NAYAK

From 23/10/2023 To 31/12/2023

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP WEALTH BUILDER

Expenses - Payable
Management Fees 177475177475 3,741.0431/12/2023 03/01/2024

3,741.04Total Expenses - Payable

5,756.93Total

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on compliance@fractalcapital.in05/01/2024 2



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410084     RAJESH VYANKATESH NAYAK

From 23/10/2023 To 31/12/2023

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

FCI LLP WEALTH BUILDER

EXPENSE STATEMENT SUMMARY

Transaction Description Total AmountTotal Paid
Amount

Total Payable
Amount

Custody Charges 665.51665.51 0.00

Account Opening Charges 366.67366.67 0.00

Fund Accounting Charges 7.257.25 0.00

Management Fees 3,741.040.00 3,741.04

Sec. Tran. Tax 976.46976.46 0.00

2,015.89 3,741.04 5,756.93Total

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on compliance@fractalcapital.in05/01/2024 3



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410085     RAJESH VYANKATESH NAYAK

From 23/10/2023 To 31/12/2023

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP OPPORTUNITIES

Expenses - Paid
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 995.1725/10/2023 25/10/2023
Account Opening Charges Account Opening Charges 366.6726/10/2023 26/10/2023
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 107.0303/11/2023 03/11/2023
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 70.8516/11/2023 16/11/2023
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 50.4616/11/2023 17/11/2023
Custody Charges SEBI Charges for Oct 2023 0.4905/12/2023 05/12/2023
Custody Charges Custody Charges for Oct 2023 4.4805/12/2023 05/12/2023
Custody Charges Transaction Charges for Oct 2023 944.0005/12/2023 05/12/2023
Fund Accounting Charges FA Charges for Oct 2023 7.2305/12/2023 05/12/2023
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 56.4508/12/2023 08/12/2023
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 45.8619/12/2023 20/12/2023
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 38.5621/12/2023 21/12/2023
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 43.8721/12/2023 22/12/2023

2,731.13Total Expenses - Paid

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on compliance@fractalcapital.in05/01/2024 1



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410085     RAJESH VYANKATESH NAYAK

From 23/10/2023 To 31/12/2023

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP OPPORTUNITIES

Expenses - Payable
Management Fees 177476177476 3,746.9731/12/2023 03/01/2024

3,746.97Total Expenses - Payable

6,478.10Total

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on compliance@fractalcapital.in05/01/2024 2



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410085     RAJESH VYANKATESH NAYAK

From 23/10/2023 To 31/12/2023

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

FCI LLP OPPORTUNITIES

EXPENSE STATEMENT SUMMARY

Transaction Description Total AmountTotal Paid
Amount

Total Payable
Amount

Custody Charges 948.97948.97 0.00

Account Opening Charges 366.67366.67 0.00

Fund Accounting Charges 7.237.23 0.00

Management Fees 3,746.970.00 3,746.97

Sec. Tran. Tax 1,408.261,408.26 0.00

2,731.13 3,746.97 6,478.10Total

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on compliance@fractalcapital.in05/01/2024 3



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410086     RAJESH VYANKATESH NAYAK

From 23/10/2023 To 31/12/2023

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP WEATH OPTIMIZER

Expenses - Paid
Account Opening Charges Account Opening Charges 366.6726/10/2023 26/10/2023
Custody Charges SEBI Charges for Oct 2023 0.2405/12/2023 05/12/2023
Custody Charges Custody Charges for Oct 2023 9.6405/12/2023 05/12/2023
Fund Accounting Charges FA Charges for Oct 2023 14.5205/12/2023 05/12/2023

391.07Total Expenses - Paid

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on compliance@fractalcapital.in05/01/2024 1



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410086     RAJESH VYANKATESH NAYAK

From 23/10/2023 To 31/12/2023

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP WEATH OPTIMIZER

Expenses - Payable
Management Fees 177477177477 1,987.0731/12/2023 03/01/2024

1,987.07Total Expenses - Payable

2,378.14Total

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on compliance@fractalcapital.in05/01/2024 2



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410086     RAJESH VYANKATESH NAYAK

From 23/10/2023 To 31/12/2023

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

FCI LLP WEATH OPTIMIZER

EXPENSE STATEMENT SUMMARY

Transaction Description Total AmountTotal Paid
Amount

Total Payable
Amount

Custody Charges 9.889.88 0.00

Account Opening Charges 366.67366.67 0.00

Fund Accounting Charges 14.5214.52 0.00

Management Fees 1,987.070.00 1,987.07

391.07 1,987.07 2,378.14Total

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on compliance@fractalcapital.in05/01/2024 3
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